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Product Specifications
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Catalogue Number
Product

CAS Number
Molecular Formula
Molecular Weight

33505
Fmoc-N-(4-azidobutylalycine
Fmoc-Abg(Ns)-OH

2250433-81-7
C21H22N40,

394.4

Appearance
Melting Point
Assay by titration

Purity by HPLC
Purity by TLC
Storage

White crystalline powder
89-92°C

>98%

>99%

>99%

Storeat2-8°C

For Laboratory Use Only



